Elected Term End First Name

2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015

2021 Pam
2021 Jerry
2020 Phil
2020 Randy
2020 Paul
2019 Mark
2019 Charlie
2019 Teresa
2019 Darla
2019 Tom
2018 Jessica
2018 Pam

Last Name
Carey
Clayton
Galli
Chiavaroli
Johnson
Braun
Sheppard
Skinner
Clayton
Southall
Cloy
Chiavaroli

Position Held
MAL, Officials
Vice-Chair
Chairman
MAL, Field Chair
MAL, Track Chair
Athlete Rep
Treasurer
MAL, High School Chair
MAL
MAL
Secretary
MAL, Records Chair



