Elected	Term End	First Name	Last Name	<b>Position Held</b>
2018	2021	Pam	Carey	MAL, Officials
2018	2021	Jerry	Clayton	Vice-Chair
2017	2020	Phil	Galli	Chairman
2017	2020	Randy	Chiavaroli	MAL, Field Chair
2017	2020	Paul	Johnson	MAL, Track Chair
2016	2019	Mark	Braun	Athlete Rep
2016	2019	Charlie	Sheppard	Treasurer
2016	2019	Teresa	Skinner	MAL, High School Chair
2016	2019	Darla	Clayton	MAL
2016	2019	Tom	Southall	MAL
2015	2018	Jessica	Cloy	Secretary
2015	2018	Pam	Chiavaroli	MAL, Records Chair